
Civil GPS Service Interface Committee 

State and Local Government Subcommittee 

Wyoming 

 

August 8, 2003 

Introduction 

 What is CGSIC 

 Objectives 

  Learn what you need 

  Answer your questions/ 

    highlight what to watch for 

GPS and Federal Augmentation Status 

 GPS Constellation Status/Health 

 NDGPS Beacon System 

  Preciptiable Water Vapor 

  Tectonic Plate Movement 

  Medora, ND 

Continuously Operating Reference Stations 

August 9, 2003 

Roundtable of Applications 

 General or innovative applications 

    for local rep 

 Homeland Security 

How can we help you 

Wrap-up 

 

1300 

1310 

1430 

 

 

 

 

1435 

1500 

 

 

 

1600 

 

0900 

 

0910 

1000 

1100 

1145 


