Civil GPS Service Interface Committee State and Local Government Subcommittee

Wyoming

August 8, 2003	
Introduction	1300
What is CGSIC	1310
Objectives	1430
Learn what you need	
Answer your questions/	
highlight what to watch for	
GPS and Federal Augmentation Status	
GPS Constellation Status/Health	1435
NDGPS Beacon System	1500
Preciptiable Water Vapor	
Tectonic Plate Movement	
Medora, ND	
Continuously Operating Reference Stations	1600
August 9, 2003	
Roundtable of Applications	0900
General or innovative applications	
for local rep	0910
Homeland Security	
How can we help you	1100
Wrap-up	1145